Introduction and History ...............................................................   3
Overview ......................................................................................   3
Vision and Mission ........................................................................  3
Values	 ...........................................................................................  4
Compliance ...................................................................................  4
FOR NOTING .................................................................................	 4
AC-DC Power Supplies ...................................................................	 5
PRODUCTS ....................................................................................	 6

y
AC-DC Power Supply, up to 1KW Continuously rated.
Order Example:
•	 S111C      (220V AC to 48V @20A, 4U Rack Mount)
Standard Version:
•	 Input Voltage 180-250V AC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output Continuously rated.
•	 LED Output Indicator.
•	 Output Over-voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	 IEC Chassis Plug with 3M mains cable.
LS Version:
•	 LS version has terminal battery connection and has a Low Voltage Disconnect (Load-shed) circuit included.
•	 Compatible with external batteries for float charging.
Dimensions:
•	 Width: 19” or 485 mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Depth: 270mm
•	 Height: 4U (178mm)
•	 Mass: 9 Kg
•	 Colour: Powder Coated Motorcraft Grey
8ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020
ViSS Electronics
DC
 D
is
tr
ib
uti
on
 P
an
el
 W
ith
 In
te
gr
al
 A
C
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
ESK112 Series
Distribution Panel Specification
•	 Removeable Front cover (no screws)
•	 Front access for wiring
•	 Input breaker and “Input Power” indicator.
Dimensions:
•	 Width: 19”
•	 Height: 3U
Finish:
Powder Coated Motorcraft Grey
•	 “Output Power” indicator.
•	 Output breakers x 3 with 3 spare positions.
•	 Circuit breaker rating dependant on modal type.
•	 System earth terminal.
Power Supply Specification
•	 PSU Rating up to 500W.
•	 PSU can be removed quickly & easily, without disturbing
system wiring.
Input Output
ESK112/220VAC/48/6
ESK112/220VAC/24/6
ESK112/220VAC/12/6
48V @10A
24V @20A
12V @30A
9ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020

y
AC-DC Power Supply, up to 500W Continuously rated.
Order Example:
S118A      (220V AC to 12V @30A, 2U Rack Mount)
Standard Version:
•	 Input Voltage 180-250V AC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output Continuously rated.
•	 LED Output Indicator.
•	 Output Over-voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	 IEC Chassis Plug with 2M mains cable.
•	 Operating Temperature 0-60 Deg. C.
LS Version:
•	 LS version has terminal battery connection and has a Low Voltage Disconnect (Load-shed) circuit included.
•	 Compatible with external batteries for float charging.
Dimensions:
•	 Width: 19” or 485 mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Depth: 200mm
•	 Height: 2U (89 mm)
•	 Mass: 3.5 Kg
•	 Colour: Powder Coated Motorcraft Grey
S118A S118B S118C
Output Output OutputInput Input Input
220V AC 220V AC 220V AC12V DC    @30A 24V DC    @20A 48V DC    @10A
S1
19
 2
U
 1
9”
 R
ac
k
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
AC-DC Power Supply, up to 500W Continuously rated.
Order Example:
S119A      (220V AC to 12V @30A, 2U Rack Mount with Load-shed)
Standard Version:
•	 Input Voltage 180-250V AC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output Continuously rated.
•	 LED Output Indicator.
•	 Output Over-voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	 IEC Chassis Plug with 2M mains cable.
•	 Separate battery and load connections.
•	 Low Voltage Disconnect (Load-shed) circuit included.

an
el
Order Example:
S119A      (220V AC to 12V @30A, 2U Rack Mount with Load-shed)
Standard Version:
•	 Input Voltage 180-250V AC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output Continuously rated.
•	 LED Output Indicator.
•	 Output Over-voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	 IEC Chassis Plug with 2M mains cable.
•	 Separate battery and load connections.
•	 Low Voltage Disconnect (Load-shed) circuit included.
•	 Compatible with external battery / batteries for float
charging.
•	 Internal adjustments for “Load-shed” and “Output-low”
alarm thresholds.
•	 Operating Temperature 0-60 Deg. C.
Spec for Each PSU
•	 Input Voltage 180-250VAC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output 12V, 24V or 48VDC Continuously rated.
•	 Output Over-Voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	  “220V AC Input” indicator.
•	 “DC available” indicator.
S129A S129B S129C
Output Output OutputInput Input Input
220V AC 220V AC 220V AC12V DC    @15A 24V DC    @10A 48V DC    @5A
Spec for Comb. / Distribution Panel
•	 2 x Input Breaker Switches
•	 1 x Output Breaker. (Up to 6 breakers may be specified).
•	 External Alarms for “Mains Fail” and “Low Output”.
•	 Load-shed Circuit.
•	 Removable Front Panel for wiring.
Overall Dimensions:
•	 Width:		  19” or 485mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Depth:		  200mm
•	 Height:		  7U (311mm)
Finish:
•	 Mass:		  9.5 Kg
•	 Colour:		  Powder Coated Motorcraft Grey
11ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020
ViSS Electronics
Switch-Mode Power Supply Model S213
Sw
itc
h-
M
od
e
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
M
od
el
 S
21
3
Input Output
220V AC + 20%
•	 48 or 54V DC + 3%
•	 20A Max (1+1)
•	 40A Max (Single unit)
Battery Type     	   Sealed Calcium Lead-Acid, 4 x 12V 102 A/Hr
•	 Mains Fail
•	 Module Fail
•	 Output Low
•	 OP Volts

•	 Provision for 4 switched external loads
•	 Standard 19” Rack Mount.
Order Example:
S217CE      (220V AC to 54V @10A 1+1, 7U Rack Mount)
External Alarms:
•	 Mains Fail
•	 Module Fail
•	 Output Low
S217A S217B S217C
Output Output OutputInput Input Input
220V AC 220V AC 220V AC13,6V DC    @60A 27,2V DC    @40A 54V DC    @20A
S217AE S217BE S217CE
Output 1+1 Output 1+1 Output 1+1Input Input Input
220V AC 220V AC 220V AC13,6V DC    @30A 27,2V DC    @20A 54V DC    @10A
Dimensions:
•	 Width	 = 19” or 485mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Height	 = 7U (310mm)
•	 Depth	 = 270mm
Finish:	 Powder Coated
Colour:	 Motorcraft Grey
S3
11
 4
U
 1
9”
 R
ac
k
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
AC-DC Power Supply, up to 2KW Continuously rated.
Standard Version:
•	 Input Voltage 180-250V AC.
•	 Fully fused.
•	 Output Continuously rated.
•	 LED Output Indicator.
•	 Output Over-voltage Crowbar Protection.
•	 IEC Chassis Plug with 3M mains cable.
Order Example:
S311C      (220V AC to 48V @40A, 4U Rack Mount)
LS Version:
•	 LS version has terminal battery connection and has a Low Voltage Disconnect (Load-shed) circuit included.
•	 Compatible with external batteries for float charging.
Dimensions:
•	 Width: 19” or 485 mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Depth: 270mm
•	 Height: 4U (178 mm)
S311A S2311B S311C
Output Output OutputInput Input Input
220V AC 220V AC 220V AC12V DC    @120A 24V DC    @80A 48V DC    @40A
13ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020
ViSS Electronics
ViSS Electronics
54V DC    @10A
Dimensions:
•	 Width	 = 19” or 485mm (430mm excl. flange)
•	 Height	 = 7U (310mm)
•	 Depth	 = 270mm
Finish:	 Powder Coated
Colour:	 Motorcraft Grey
48V DC    @40A
DC-DC Isolating Convertors
DC
 D
is
tr
ib
uti
on
 P
an
el
 W
ith
 In
te
gr
al
 D
C-
DC
 C
on
ve
rt
or
ESK002 Series
Distribution Panel Specification
•	 Removeable Front cover (no screws)

•	 Mass		  2,5 Kg
•	 Colour:		  Powder Coated Hammertone Grey
Ordering Example - S002A24V (24V to 12V @30A).
S002FHA
Input OP V OP A
S002FHB
Input OP V OP A
S002FHC
Input OP V OP A
S0
02
F
DC
-D
C
Co
nv
er
to
r
12V
24V
48V
72V 12V 30A
110V
220V
12V
24V
48V
72V 24V 20A
110V
220V
12V
24V
48V
72V 48V 10A
110V
220V
12V 24V 48V24A 16A 8A
S002F DC-DC Convertor
Ordering Example: S002FHA24V(Freestanding Horizontal 24V to 12V @30A).
Horizontal Mount
16ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020
ViSS Electronics
S002FVA
Input OP V OP A
S002FVB
Input OP V OP A
S002FVC
Input OP V OP A
12V 12V 12V12V 24V 48V24A 16A 8A
24V
48V
72V 12V 30A
110V
220V
24V
48V
72V 24V 20A
110V
220V
24V
48V
72V 48V 10A
110V
220V

rt
or
Ordering Example:
S004A24V	 (24V to 12V @15A) Freestanding
S004AR24V	 (24V to 12V @15A) 2U Rack Mount
S0
05
 Is
ol
ati
ng
 D
C-
DC
 C
on
ve
rt
or
S005 Isolating DC-DC Convertor
Features
•	 Screw Terminal Connections at Rear
•	 LEDs for indication of Input & Output
•	 Front panel rocker switch.
Dimensions:
•	 Width		  19” (430mm)
•	 Depth		  200mm
•	 Height		  2U (85mm)
Finish:
•	 Mass		  1,25 Kg
•	 Colour:		  Powder Coated Motorcraft Grey
Rack Mounted Version
•	 Soft start.
•	 Reverse Polarity Protection
S004 Specification
•	 Galvanically isolated input to output and to case.
•	 Continuously rated at 250W.
•	 Safe operating window.
•	 Soft start.
•	 Reverse Polarity Protection
S005A
Input OP V OP A
S005B
Input OP V OP A
S005C
Input OP V OP A
12V
24V
48V
72V 12V 15A
110V
220V
12V
24V
48V
72V 24V 10A
110V
220V
12V
24V
48V
72V 48V 5A
110V
220V
12V 24V 48V13A 8A 4A
Ordering Example:
S005AR24V (24V to 12V @15A)
2U Rack Mount
18ViSS Electronics Catalogue | 2020
ViSS Electronics
S0
08
 D
C-
DC
 C
on
ve
rt
or
S008 DC-DC Convertor
Rack Mounted Version With Accessory Board type S468 fitted.
See next page.  When ordering, add suffix CL.
S008ALV
S008AMV
S008AHV
S008BLV
S008BMV
S008BHV
Input
Input
Input
Input
Input
Input
Output
Output
Output
Output
Output
Output
13.6V	       @ 8A
13.6V	       @ 12A
13.6V	       @ 12A
24V	       @ 4A
24V	       @ 6A
24V	       @ 6A
11-32V
20-60V